Suture Needles
Barber of Sheffield Needles
Barber of Sheffield are the market leaders for eyed suture needles, with our needles supplied
worldwide to veterinary practices, hospitals and clinics.
Manufactured from high grade stainless steel, our needles undergo a rigorous quality control
procedure to ensure a high standard of sharpness, rigidity, durability and presentation.  The needles
are hand honed for added sharpness to ensure a smooth, less traumatic passage through tissue.
Eyed needles can be offered in regular, French or spring eye and in conventional cutting or reverse

CRUCIATEMED Medium Regular Round Taper
CRUCIATELARGE Large Regular Round Taper
Sterile
Product Code Cruciate Size Eye Type? Point/Body Type?
CRUCIATE5STERILE Very Small Regular Round Taper
CRUCIATE4STERILE Small Regular Round Taper
CRUCIATE3STERILE Medium Regular Round Taper
Hypodermic Needles
Hypodermic disposable needles are a hollow needle commonly used with a syringe to inject
substances into the body or extract fluids from it.
We sell both the sterile hypodermic single use needles and the hypodermic Luer & Record re-usable
needles:
Sterile - Single Use
The single use sterile hypodermic needles are sold in packs of 100 in the following sizes:
Product Code Gauge Length (Inch)
NEEDLEDISP14GX1.5INCH 14G 1.5
NEEDLEDISP16GX1.5INCH 16G 1.5
NEEDLEDISP16GX1INCH 16G 1
NEEDLEDISP17GX0.5INCH 17G 0.5
NEEDLEDISP17GX0.75 17G 0.75
NEEDLEDISP17GX1INCH 17G 1
NEEDLEDISP18GX0.5INCH 18G 0.5
NEEDLEDISP18GX0.75INCH 18G 0.75
NEEDLEDISP18GX1INCH 18G 1
NEEDLEDISP18GX1.5INCH 18G 1.5
NEEDLEDISP19GX1INCH 19G 1
NEEDLEDISP20GX0.5INCH 20G 0.5
NEEDLEDISP21GX5/8INCH 21G 0.62
Luer & Record Needles
The re-usable stainless steel needles are available with a Luer or Record hub.  The re-usable needles
are either sold as singles or packs of 12
Luer Hub:
Product Code Gauge Length (Inch) Pack Size
LUER13GX1.75SINGLE" 13G 1.75 1
LUER13GX212'S" 13G 2 12
LUER14GX5/812'S" 14G 0.62 12
LUER14GX3/412" 14G 0.75 12
LUER14GX1.2512'S" 14G 1.25 12
LUER14GX1.512'S" 14G 1.5 12
LUER14GX4INCH 14G 4 1
LUER16GX3/812" 16G 0.37 12
LUER16GX1/212" 16G 0.5 12
LUER16GX3/412" 16G 0.75 12
LUER16GX112" 16G 1 12
LUER16GX1.2512" 16G 1.25 12
LUER16GX1.512" 16G 1.5 12
LUER17GX1/212" 17G 0.5 12
LUER17GX3/412" 17G 0.75 12
LUER17GX112'S" 17G 1 12
LUER17GX1.512'S 17G 1.5 12
LUER17GX3INCH 17G 3 1
LUER17GX4.07INCH 17G 4.07 1
LUER18GX1/212" 18G 0.5 12
LUER18GX3/412" 18G 0.75 12
LUER18GX112" 18G 1 12
LUER18GX1.2512S" 18G 1.25 12
LUER19GX3/812'S" 19G 0.37 12
LUER19GX1/212" 19G 0.5 12
LUER19GX3/412" 19G 0.75 12
LUER19GX112'S" 19G 1 12
LUER19GX3INCH 19G 3 1
LUER19GX4.07INCH 19G 4.07 1
LUER20GX1/212" 20G 0.5 12
LUER20GX5/812'S" 20G 0.62 12
LUER20GX3/412'S" 20G 0.75 12
LUER20G1.512" 20G 1.5 12
LUER21GX3/812" 21G 0.37 12
LUER21GX1/212" 21G 0.5 12
LUER22GX1/412" 22G 0.25 12
LUER22GX3/812'S" 22G 0.37 12
LUER22GX1/212'S 22G 0.5 12
LUER23GX212'S" 23G 2 12
Record Hub:
Product Code Gauge Length (Inch) Pack Size
RECORD13GX13/4" 13G 1.75 1
RECORD13GX212'S" 13G 2 12
RECORD14GX1.512'S" 14G 1.5 12
RECORD14GX1.7512" 14G 1.75 12
RECORD14GX212'S" 14G 2 12
RECORD15GX112'S" 15G 1 12
RECORD16GX1/212'S" 16G 0.5 12
RECORD16GX1.512'S" 16G 1.5 12
RECORD18GX1/212'S" 18G 0.5 12
RECORD19GX1/212'S" 19G 0.5 12
RECORD19GX3/412'S" 19G 0.75 12
RECORD20GX3/812'S 20G 0.37 12
RECORD20GX1/212'S" 20G 0.5 12